

Village of Farnam 310 Main St PO Box 7 Farnam, NE 69029 (308) 569-2355 www.farnamne.com

Planning Meeting October 25, 2022, 7:00 p.m. Farnam Public Library and Offices Building

- Call to Order This is an open meeting of the Village of Fanam Board of Trustees. The Village of Farnam abides by the Open Meetings Act in the conduction of Village business. A copy of the Open meeting Act is displayed in this room as required by State Law. The Village Board may go into Closed or Executive Session on any item as allowed by State Law.
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Approval of the Agenda
- 4. Library Board
 - a. Personnel and Programming Goals
 - b. Define Relationships
 - c. Open Hours
 - d. Review Financials
- 5. Village Personnel
- 6. 222 Lincoln St Building Permit
- 7. Nuisance Abatement
 - a. Rickey's Removal LLC
- 8. SRF Water Meter Project Update
- 9. 315 Main St Property
 - a. Siren Tower
 - b. Flagpole
- 10. Street Repair Bill
- 11. Radar Sign Update
- 12. ACH Bill Pay
- 13. USDA Bunker Gear Grant
- 14. 504 Main St
 - a. USDA RD 502 Loan Program
- 15. USDA RD 504 Grant/Loan for owner occupied housing
- 16. GIS Grant Opportunity
- 17. 2022-23 Insurance Review



Village of Farnam 310 Main St PO Box 7 Farnam, NE 69029 (308) 569-2355 www.farnamne.com

- a. Power Poles
- b. Ambulance coverage
- c. Baseball lights and fence
- d. 504 Main St Coverage
- 18. Future Streets Projects
- 19. Accountant Review
- 20. Comprehensive Plan
- 21. Regular Meeting Tuesday, November 8, 2022, 7:00 p.m.
- 22. Regular Meeting Tuesday, November 22, 2022, 7:00 p.m. THANKSGIVING WEEK